

Federal Employee Program.

Prior Authorization Request I	orm						
Fax Number : 1 (855) 895-3504			Phone Number: 1 (800) 633-4581				
status, and receive determina (www.blueshieldca.com/provi	tions for both der) and clicl	medical and place the		rovider Connection			
	ervice Benefit	Plan. Failure to	earound time on all Prior Authori o complete this form in its entire ormation.				
☐ New Request For ☐ Modifi	cation Or 🗆 E	xtension Requ	ests Complete the Section Belo	w:			
Date Last Authorized:			Previous Authorization Number:				
MD/NP/PA justification for mod	lification or Ex	xtension:					
Patient Information:							
First Name:			Last Name:				
Date of Birth:			ID Number:				
Referring/Prescribing Provider:							
Name:			Tax ID:	NPI:			
Street Address + Suite #:							
City:	State:	Zip:	Phone:	Fax:			
Type of Provider: ☐ PCP ☐ Specialist Type:							
Servicing/Billing: Provider/Vendor/Lab							
Name:			Tax ID:	NPI:			
Street Address + Suite #:							
City:	State:	Zip:	Phone:	Fax:			
Specialist Type:			Contact Name:				

202401

If Servicing Provider is billing a	s part of a C	Froup Contra	act enter the Group	Name and Add	ress:	
Group Name:	Tax ID:			NPI:		
Street Address + Suite #:						
City:	City: State:			Zip:		
Billing Facility (If Applicable):						
Facility Name:		Tax ID:			NPI:	
Street Address + Suite #:					<u>I</u>	
City:	State:	Zip:	Phone:		Fax:	
Contact Name:						
Anticipated Date of Service:			If Lab, Draw Date	If Lab, Draw Date:		
Place of Service: (Check One	Box Only or	If typing rep	olace box with an "X	X"):		
□ Office		☐ Group Home		☐ Nursing Facility		
☐ Acute Rehab		Home		☐ Off Campus OP Hosp		
☐ Ambulance- Air or Water		□ Hospice		□ PHP		
☐ Ambulance-Land		☐ Independent Clinic		□ RTC – P	☐ RTC – Psychiatric	
☐ Ambulatory Surgical Center		☐ Independent Laboratory		□ RTC – S	□ RTC – SUD	
☐ Assisted Living Facility		☐ Inpatient Hospital		☐ Skilled N	☐ Skilled Nursing Facility	
☐ Birthing Center		☐ Intermediate Care Facility		☐ Telehea	□ Telehealth	
☐ Custodial Care Facility		□IOP		□ Urgent	☐ Urgent Care Facility	
□ End Stage Renal Disease Tx		□ IP Psychiatric Facility		☐ Other -	□ Other - Please Specify:	
Please enter all codes request	ed; unlisted	codes must	t have a description.			
Please include the quantity for	each code	requested	and if applicable, le	eft, right or bilate	ral designations.	
ICD-10 Code(s):						
CPT/HCPC Code(s):						
This facsimile transmission may contain prot						

Please provide the following documentation:

History and physical and/or consultation notes including:

- Audiogram less than 6 months old showing moderate (>40 dB) hearing loss
- Prescription for FDA approved device
- Clinical notes identifying the type of hearing loss
- Pertinent past procedural and surgical history
- *** Hearing Aid(s) cannot have already been dispensed***

For Hearing aid replacement outside of benefit parameters:

- History of hearing aid use
- Medical history to include relevant prior treatment
- Comprehensive audiometric testing
- Documentation on device malfunction showing that device is not repairable or no longer under warranty
- Change in hearing loss >15 dB in a frequency between 500-4000 Hz
- Follow-up plan for assessing effectiveness of replacement hearing aid

Other pertinent multidisciplinary notes/reports: (e.g., psychological or psychiatric evaluation, physical therapy, multidisciplinary pain management) when applicable.

View our Medical Policy online at https://www.fepblue.org/legal/policies-guidelines